



30	Pin		
29	Spring		
28	Knob screw		
27	Nut(M6×5)		
26	Screw(ST4×20)		
25	Right housing		
24	Screw(M8×70)		
23	Handle	53	Nut(M8)
22	Nut(M8×6.5)	52	Grinding wheel
21	Screw(M4×12)	51	Rondelle
20	Nut(M4×3)	50	Spindle
19	Grinding wheel guard	49	Wheel
18	Guarding cover	48	Nut(M8×6.5)
17	Nut(M6×5)	47	Knob screw
16	Belt	46	Nut(M8×5)
15	Wheel	45	Chain-Lock
14	Rotor	44	Nut(M8×6.5)
13	Brush holder	43	Knob screw
12	Carbon brush	42	Spring
11	Stator	41	Screw(ST4×8)
10	Bearing	40	Knob
9	Left housing	39	Base
8	Inductor	38	Screw(M8×45)
7	Switch	37	Screw(M8×100)
6	Capacitor	36	Chain-Carrier
5	Terminal	35	Screw(M5×22)
4	Screw(ST4×8)	34	Right bracket
3	Cable clamp	33	Left bracket
2	Cable tube	32	Chain-Lock
1	Cable & Plug	31	Nut(M5)
No	Name	No	Name